

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON 02/07/2017
Sierra Bicentennial Park South
Restroom Arbor **CIP16-22**



Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Project Engineer: Fernando J Copetti
Project Location: Sierra Bicentennial Park

Project Scope:
 The project consists of, but shall not be limited to, installing steel rafters for the Sierra Bicentennial Park south restroom arbor. Construction shall also consist of remove and disposal of the existing wood façade, painting, electrical, installation of LED luminaires, and miscellaneous facilities.

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | UNIT | Engineer's Estimate | | Steve Dovali Constr. Inc. | | DIVCON INC. | | IT2 INC TODD COMP | |
|--------------------------|----------------|----------|------|---------------------|-----------|---------------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|
| | | | | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION |
| BASE BID ITEMS | | | | | | LOW BIDDER | | | | | |
| 1 | Mobilization | 1 | LS | \$ 5,000.00 | \$5,000 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 4,480.00 | \$ 4,480.00 |
| 2 | Demolition | 1 | LS | \$ 5,000.00 | \$5,000 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 13,500.00 | \$ 13,500.00 | \$ 25,760.00 | \$ 25,760.00 |
| 3 | Steel Rafters | 1,486 | LF | \$ 20.00 | \$29,720 | \$ 9.49 | \$ 14,102.14 | \$ 17.27 | \$ 25,663.22 | \$ 19.00 | \$ 28,272.00 |
| 4 | LED Luminaires | 18 | EA | \$ 700.00 | \$12,600 | \$ 800.00 | \$ 14,400.00 | \$ 859.22 | \$ 15,465.96 | \$ 871.00 | \$ 15,678.00 |
| 5 | Painting | 1 | LS | \$ 4,000.00 | \$4,000 | \$ 18,000.00 | \$ 18,000.00 | \$ 23,644.00 | \$ 23,644.00 | \$ 23,396.00 | \$ 23,396.00 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Total Base Amount | | | | \$ 56,320.00 | | \$ 61,502.14 | | \$ 83,273.18 | | \$ 97,586.00 | |

| GC Builders | | | | | | | | | | | |
|--------------------------|----------------|----------|------|----------------------|--------------|-------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|-------------|-----------|
| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION |
| BASE BID ITEMS | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | Mobilization | 1 | LS | \$ 5,371.65 | \$ 5,371.65 | | | | | | |
| 2 | Demolition | 1 | LS | \$ 4,297.32 | \$ 4,297.32 | | | | | | |
| 3 | Steel Rafters | 1,486 | LF | \$ 34.25 | \$ 50,895.50 | | | | | | |
| 4 | LED Luminaires | 18 | EA | \$ 1,949.71 | \$ 35,094.78 | | | | | | |
| 5 | Painting | 1 | LS | \$ 14,324.40 | \$ 14,324.40 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Total Base Amount | | | | \$ 109,983.65 | | \$ - | | \$ - | | \$ - | |